
Banaswadi - Tirunelveli SpecialFare Special/07385xc - Exp - SWR 
BAND/Banaswadi to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction 

12h 45m - 727 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAND Banaswadi 20:00 0 1 0 21 906 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 6 83 904 SWR
3 BWT Bangarapet Junction 21:01 21:03 2m 0 1 63 61 810 SWR
4 SA Salem Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 251 91 280 SR
5 NMKL Namakkal 00:49 00:50 1m 0 2 303 47 186 SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 01:33 01:35 2m 0 2 337 51 SR
7 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 413 91 86 SR

8 DG Dindigul Junction 04:12 04:15 3m 0 2 508 47 280 SR
9 MDU Madurai Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 570 79 133 SR
10 VPT Virudunagar Junction 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 613 67 101 SR
11 SRT Satur 06:39 06:40 1m 0 2 640 56 SR
12 CVP Kovilpatti 07:03 07:05 2m 0 2 662 39 90 SR
13 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 08:45 0 2 727 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 15 2024 (11:14)

Jul 15 2024 (11:14)

1

1


